ALL EDITIONS

Business Standard CHANDIGARH | WEDNESDAY, 9 JANUARY 2019

ing SEZ and Infrastructure Ltd.

JAYA BANK

overnment of India Undertaking) /2, महात्मा गांधी रोड MG Road ORF - 560 001

(GTM/2018-19 DATED 08.01.2019) OF GOLD TESTING MACHINES

ent, Head Office, Bangalore invites ithorized dealers for supply of Gold pank across India. For further details, abank.com. Any corrigendum / Bank's website only and no paper

19 upto 03:00 PM.

Sd/-**DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER**

OF COMMERCE

iancial Assets

to sell/assign selected Non sted ARCs/NBFCs/Fls who are ly such assets, may visit Bank's lete details. Bank reserves the ment and also to reject and/or ut assigning any reason.

General Manager ed Asset Management Vertical)

DIA

ATION LIMITED

ng, Marathon Futurex, I, Mumbai - 400 013 91-22-23002107 site: www.zeenews.india.com

of the Board of Directors of y, January 24, 2019, inter alia, dited financial results of the incial Year 2018-19 and nine

ee Media Corporation Limited

Pushpal Sanghavi Company Secretary

is Notice is also available on eenews.india.com and can be Stock Exchanges at i.com.

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at http://www.niit-tech.com/investors/disclosures-under-listing-regulations and also on the website of National Stock Exchange at https://www.nseindia.com and BSE Limited at https://www.bseindia.com

For NIIT Technologies Limited

Dated: January 08, 2019 Place: Noida

Lalit Kumar Sharma

Company Secretary & Legal Counsel

MONTE CARLO

MONTE CARLO FASHIONS

(CIN: L51494PB2008PLC032059)

REGD. OFFICE: B-XXIX-106, G.T. ROAD, SHERPUR, LUDHIANA-141003. Tel: 91-161-5048610-20-30-40, Fax: 91-161-5048650

Email: investor@montecarlocorporate.com, Website: www.montecarlocorporate.com

NOTICE TO THE MEMBERS

Members are hereby informed that pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, Monte Carlo Fashions Limited (the 'Company") has completed the dispatch of Postal Ballot Notice dated November 30, 2018, along with Postal Ballot Form and a self addressed business reply envelope to all the Members whose names appear in the Register of Members/ list of beneficial owners as on the cut-off date i.e. December 07, 2018, for seeking their consent through Postal Ballot (which includes E-voting) in respect of the businesses mentioned in the said Postal Ballot Notice

The Company has appointed Mr. Pritpal Singh Dua of M/s P.S. Dua & Associates, Practicing Company Secretary, as Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot and E-voting process in a fair and transparent manner. Further, As per Clause 44 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company has engaged the services of Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL) for e-voting facility.

Details of Postal Ballot Schedule:

Sr.	Particulars	Schedule
No.		
a)	Date of completion of dispatch of notices	January 08, 2019
b)	Postal Ballot:	
	Date of commencement of voting	January 09, 2019
	Date of end of voting	February 07, 2019
c)	E-voting:	
Post of	Date & time of commencement of voting	January 09, 2019
1	through electronic means	(9.00 A.M.)
100	Date and time of end of voting through	February 07, 2019
	electronic means	(5.00 P.M.)

Any postal ballot received from the member beyond the date mentioned above will not be valid and voting whether by post or by electronic means shall not be allowed beyond the said date and time.

The Notice and Form is also available on the website of CDSL www.evotingindia.com and of the Company www.montecarlocorporate.com. Members who have not received postal ballot forms may apply to the Company by writing an email to investor@montecarlocorporate.com and obtain a duplicate thereof. For any grievance regarding voting by Postal Ballot, contact Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. (RTA) or send an email at delhi@linkintime.co.in or to the

Company at investor@montecarlocorporate.com and in case of

electronic voting, to CDSL by email at helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com. For MONTE CARLO FASHIONS LIMITED

Place: Ludhiana Date: 08.01.2019

SAHIL JAIN **COMPANY SECRETARY**

No.	raniculars	U
1	Bid Preparation & Submission *(Bidder Stage) *	60
2	Date & Time of opening of Technical Bids	ON.

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged. Detailed information can also be websites https://haryanaeprocurement.c www.uhbvn.org.in/web/portal/tenders

MAX INDIA

MAX INDIA LTD

(CIN: 185100PB2015PLC039155)

Registered Office: 419, Bhai Mohan Singh Nagar, Railmaira, Tehsil B District Nawanshahr, Punjab - 144 533. Tel: 01881-462000, 462001. Fax: 01881- 273607. Website: www.m

E-mail: pchawla@maxindia.com; vkrishnan@maxindia.com

Postal Ballot Notice

Members are hereby informed that the Company has, on January 8 the dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot along with the Postal Ballot under section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Compan and Administration) Rules, 2014 and other applicable laws and regu seeking approval of shareholders of the Company for shifting of Regis Company from the State of Punjab to the State of Maharashtra, by Resolution which is proposed to be passed by the members, who we of the Company as on the cut-off date i.e. December 28, 2018, thro electronic voting (e-voting). The said notice has been sent in electro shareholders whose email IDs were registered and in physic shareholders, along with self-addressed postage pre-paid envelop option to exercise their votes either electronically or by way of physica will commence on Wednesday, January 9, 2019 at 9.00 a.m. and will working hours i.e. by 5:00 P.M. on Thursday, February 7, 2019 e-voting module shall be disabled by NSDL.

Members desirous to exercise vote by way of physical ballot are requ the Postal Ballot Forms duly completed and signed should reach the Sanjay Grover, (Membership No. FCS 4223; C.P. No. 3850), Com Whole Time Practice and Managing Partner of M/s Sanjay Grover later than the close of working hours i.e. by 5:00 P.M. on Thursday, Fel the Postal Ballot(s) received after this date will not be considered. M not received Postal Ballot Forms or who have received the same in e wish to exercise their vote(s) physically may apply to the Compar Transfer Agents, Mas Services Limited, concerned official, Mr. General Manager at T-34, 2nd Floor, Okhla Industrial Area, Pha 10020, contact no. 011-41320335, email id: sm@masserv.com or s Company on above e-mail ids to obtain Postal Ballot Form.

The results of the Postal Ballot will be announced by the Chairman of authorised by the Chairman of the Company on Monday, February Registered Office of the Company. The results along with scrutinize communicated to the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Comp shall also be placed on the web-sites of the Company www.maxindia. In case of any grievances/queries relating to e-voting, members and user manual for shareholders to cast their votes in www.evoting.nsdl.com or contact at evoting@nsdl.co.in and for any g relating to voting by way of physical ballot, please contact Mr. Panka Secretarial, Max House, 1, Dr. Jha Marg, Okhla-III, New Delhi-11002 42598000, e-mail id: pchawla@maxindia.com

> By O For I

New Delhi January 8, 2019 Company Secretary & Co Members



ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਫ਼ਸਰ

ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ, ਬੁੱਧਵਾਰ, 9 ਜਨਵਰੀ, 2019

newsdeshsewak@gmail.com

11

ਖਾਂ ਮਿਤੀ 3 ਜਨਵਰੀ 2019 ਨੂੰ ਕਬਜ਼ਾ ਲੋ ਲਿਆ ਹੈ। ੀ ਡੀਲਿੰਗ ਤੋਂ ਸੂਚੇਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ੁਵੇਗੀ ਤਾਂ ਕਿ ਦੱਸੀ ਰਕਮ ਸਮੇਤ ਭਵਿੱਖ ਦਾ ਵਿਆਜ

ਜ਼ਾਂਡ ਨੋਟਿਸ	ਕਬਜ਼ੇ ਦੀ	ਡਿਮਾਂਡ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਤਹਿਤ	
ਜੋ ਮਿਤੀ	ਮਿਤੀ	ਬਕਾਇਆ ਰਕਮ	
10.2018	03.01.2019	Rs. 3,23,250.99	
440 ਹਿੱਸਾ 1), ਮਿਣਤੀ ਡਹਿ. ਖਰੜ, ਨੰ. 33 ਜੋ ਾੰ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸ. 10742, ਰ ਖਰੜ ਦੇ	ਰੁਪਏ ਨੜਿੱਨਵੇਂ ਅਤੇ 3,69,6 ਉਨੱਤਰ ਹਜ਼ਾਰ ਪੈਸੇ) ਹਾਊਸਿੰਗ 6,92,926.39 ਨੌ ਸੌ ਛੱਬੀ ਰੁਪਾ	ਈ ਹਜ਼ਾਰ ਦੋ ਸੌ ਪੰਜਾਹ ਪੈਸੇ) ਓਡੀਪੀ ਖਾਤੇ ਵਿਚ 675.40 (ਤਿੰਨ ਲੱਖ ਛੇ ਸੌ ਪਚੱਤਰ ਤੇ ਚਾਲੀ ਲੌਨ ਤਹਿਤ ਕੁੱਲ ਰੁਪਏ (ਛੇ ਲੱਖ ਬਾਨਵੇਂ ਹਜ਼ਾਰ ਏ ਉਨਤਾਲੀ ਪੈਸੇ) ਜਮ੍ਹਾਂ 0.2018 ਤੋਂ ਬਣਦਾ	
ਛੱਜੂਮਾਜਰਾ	ਵਿਆਜ ਅਤੇ ਮਿਤੀ 30.09 2018 ਤੋਂ		
ਐਸ ਨਗਰ	15.50 ਫੀਸਦੀ ਸਾਲਾਨਾ ਦੀ ਦਰ ਨਾਲ		
4 ਸੈਕਟਰ	ਬਣਦੇ ਵਿਆਜ ਦੇ ਵੀ ਦੇਣਦਾਰ ਹੈ।		

-3, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ

ਮਾਰਗ ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ

ਈ-ਨਿਲਾਮੀ ਦੇ ਹੁਕਮ ਦਿਤੇ ਹਨ, ਜੋ ਕਿ "ਜਿਵੇਂ ਹੈ ਜਿਥੇ

ਾ ਨਾਮ	ਰਾਖਵੀਂ ਕੀਮਤ	ਈਐਮਡੀ
ਪਾਠਕ ਟ ਬੈਂਕ r,	Rs. 58,96,000/- (ਅਠਵੈਜ਼ਾ ਲੱਖ ਛਿਆਨਵੇਂ ਹਜ਼ਾਰ ਰੁਪਏ)	Rs. 14,74,000/- (ਚੌਦਾਂ ਲੱਖ ਚੁਹਤਰ ਹਜ਼ਾਰ ਰੁਪਏ)

ਰਵਾ ਹੇਠ ਮੁਤਾਬਕ

ਸਾ ਵਿਚੇਂ ਕੁੱਲ ਮਿਣਤੀ 24 ਵਿੱਗਾ- 15 Vin (2-0), 210 (2-0), 217 (4-0), 219 Min (2-9 Min (2-0).

ਾ- 3 ਬਿਸਵੇਂ ਜਿਸ ਦਾ ਖੇਵਟ/ਖਰੌਨੀ

99 (3-8), 468/395(3-9), 60 (4-0), 80 (5-18), 0), 464/42(1-5), 58 (4-0), 393(4-0), 398 (2-ਭਰ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਅਰੁਦ ਸਿੰਘ ਜਾਂ ਰੂਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ ਹੈ।

ਪੱਟ 4 ਘੰਟੇ ਚਲਣੀਚਾਹੀਦੀ ਹੈ, ਜੇਕਰ ਸਮੇਂ ਸਮੇ 'ਤੇ ਅਫਸ਼ਰ ਦੁਆਰਾ ੇ ਤੌਰ 'ਤੇ ਨਿਲਾਮੀ ਸ਼ੁਰੂ ਹੋਣ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ ਜਮ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਰਵਾਉਣ, ਜੋ ਾਂ ਹੋਵੇ। ਇਸ ਦੇ ਨਾਲ ਇਕ ਬਾਇਓਡਾਟਾ ਵੀ ਜਮ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਰਵਾਇਆ । ਕਾਰਡ ਆਦਿ ਦੀਆਂ ਫੋਟੋ ਕਾਪੀਆਂ ਆਦਿ ਸ਼ਾਮਿਲ ਹੋਣ ਅਤੇ ਜਮਾਂ ਕੀਤੀਆਂ ਜਾਣ। 4.ਨਿਲਾਮੀ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ ਨੂੰ ਸਾਰੇ ਬੋਲੀਕਾਰਾਂ ਾਲੇ ਬੋਲੀਕਾਰਾਂ ਦਾ ਮੰਗ ਡਰਾਫ਼ਟ ਨਿਲਾਮੀਕਾਰ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਆਪਣੇ ਿਦਿੱਤੇ ਜਾਣਗੇ। 5. ਕਾਮਯਾਬ ਬੋਲੀਕਾਰ ਨੂੰ ਸਭ ਤੋਂ ਵੱਧ ਬੋਲੀ ਪਵੇਗਾ, ਜੋ ਕਿ ਮੰਗ ਡਰਾਫ਼ਟ ਰਾਹੀਂ, ਜੋ ਕਿ "ਵਸੂਲੀ ਅਫ਼ਸਰ, ਜਾ ਚੁੱਕੀ ਹੈ। 6. ਸਫ਼ਲ ਬੋਲੀਕਾਰ ਪਹਿਲੇ ਰੂ. 1000/- 'ਤੇ 2 ਹੀ ਮੰਗ ਡਰਾਫ਼ਟ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਜਮ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਰਵਾਏਗਾ ਜੋ ਕਿ ਰਜਿਸਟਰਾਰ, ਤਾਂ ਪੇਸ਼ਗੀ ਰਕਮ, ਜੋ ਕਿ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ ਜਮ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਰਵਾਈ ਗਈ ਹੈ, ਜ਼ਬਤ ਵੀ ਰਹਿੰਦਾ 75 ਫੀਸਦੀ ਹਿੱਸਾ ਨਿਲਾਮੀ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ ਤੋਂ 15 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਈ ਗਈ ਰਕਮ ਜ਼ਬਤ ਹੋ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ। 10. ਵਿਕਰੀ ਦੀ ਪਸ਼ਟੀ ਵਸਲੀ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ ਤੇ ਇਹ ਆਮਦਨ ਕਰ ਐਕਟ, 1961 ਦੇ ਦੂਜੇ ਸ਼<mark>ਡਿਊਲ</mark>, ਸਾਰ ਹੋਵੇਗੀ। 11. ਸਾਰੇ ਸਟੈਚੂਟਰੀ ਬਕਾਏ/ਕਰ ਦਾ ਭਾਰ ਖਰੀਦਦਾਰ ਕਮ ਟੈਕਸ ਐਕਟ 1961 ਦੇ ਦੂਸਰੇ ਸ਼ਡਿਊਲਾ ਦੇ ਪ੍ਰਾਵਧਾਨਾਂ ਮੁਤਾਬਕ ਕ, ਚੀਫ ਮੈਨੇਜਰ, ਮੋਬਾਇਲ.: 9779585158, ਸਟੇਟ ਬੈਂਕ ਆਫ ਸਤਾਖਰੀ ਕਿਸੇ ਵੀ ਗਲਤੀ ਲਈ ਜ਼ਿੰਮੇਵਾਰ ਨਹੀਂ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ। 14. ਦਾਦ ਦੇ ਕਿਸੇ ਵੀ ਭਾਗ ਨੂੰ ਜੋੜ ਜਾਂ ਘਟਾ ਸਕਦਾ ਹੈ।

2, ਕਰਜ਼ਾ ਵਸੂਲੀ ਟ੍ਰਿਬਿਊਨਲ-3, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ

ਦਾ ਦਣਦਾਰ ਹਵਗਾ। ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰ ਨੂੰ ਸਕਿਊਰੀਟਾਈਜੇਸ਼ਨ ਐਂਡ ਰੀਕੈਸਟਰਕਸ਼ਨ ਆਫ਼ ਫਾਇਨਾਂਸ਼ਲ ਐਸਸਟ ਅਤੇ ਇਨਫੋਰਸਮੈਂਟ ਸਕਿਊਰਟੀ ਇਨਟਰਸਟ ਐਕਟ 2002 ਦੇ ਸਬ ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ 8 ਤਹਿਤ ਗਹਿਣੇ ਪਈ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਨੂੰ ਛੁਡਾਉਣ ਦਾ ਸਮਾਂ ਇੱਕਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ।

ਅਚੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦਾ ਵੇਰਵਾ

1. ਮੈਸ. ਸਰਸਵਤੀ ਐਜੂਕੇਸ਼ਨਲ ਸੁਸਾਇਟੀ ਦੇ ਲੈਟਰ ਆਵ ਅੰਡਰਟੇਕਿੰਗ/ਅਬਰਾਈਜੇਸਨ ਜੋ ਕਿ ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਮਿਤੀ 24.12.2015 ਨੂੰ ਬਣਾਇਆ ਗਿਆ, ਮੁਤਾਬਕ ਲੀਜ਼ ਕਿਰਾਏ ਦੀ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤੀ।

2. ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦੇ ਸਾਰੇ ਅਤੇ ਅਹਿਮ ਹਿੱਸਿਆ ਵਿਚੋਂ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਸਥਿਤੀ ਪਿੰਡ ਬਾਗਰ ਚੱਦਤ ਸਿੰਘ, ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਮੌੜ, ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਬਠਿੰਡਾ, ਮਿਣਤੀ 9 ਕਨਾਲ 10 ਮਰਲਾ, ਜੋ ਕਿ ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਸੁਰਿਦਰ ਕੌਰ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ ਹੈ, ਰਾਹੀਂ ਸੋਲ ਡੀਡ ਨੈ. 1227 ਮਿਤੀ 21.12.2015 ਚਾਰਦੀਵਾਰੀ: ਉਤਰ. ਵਾਹੀਯੋਗ ਜ਼ਮੀਨ, ਦੱਖਣਾ. ਸੁਆ ਅਤੇ ਪਹੀ, ਪੂਰਬ. ਰਿਹਾਇਸ਼ੀ ਖੇਤਰ, ਪੱਛਮ. ਵਾਹੀਯੋਗ ਜ਼ਮੀਨ।

ਜ਼ਿਰੀ: 07.01.2019

ਸਥਾਨ : ਬਠਿੰਡਾ

ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਵਸਰ

ਦੀ ਅਗਵਾਈ ਹੇਠ ਹੜਤਾ ਜਾਮ ਰੱਖਿਆ ਅਤੇ ਡੀਪੂ ਅੱ ।ਇਸ ਵਿਸ਼ਾਲ ਰੋਸ ਰੈਲੀ ਨੂੰ ਸਿੰਘ ਜਮਾਲਪੁਰ ,ਏਟਕ ਦੇ ਸੂ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਰਾਲੀ ਮੰਡਾ, ਕਰਮਚਾ ਸਿੰਘ 'ਇਟਕ ਦੇ ਆਗੂ ਗੁਰਮੇ ਸਿੰਘ, ਨਿਰਵੈਲ ਸਿੰਘ ,ਅਜੰ

MONTE CARLO

It's the way you make me feel

ਮੋਂਟੀ ਕਾਰਲੋਂ ਫੈਸ਼ਨਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ

(CIN: L51494PB2008PLC032059) ਰਜਿ. ਦਸ਼ਤਰ : ਵੀ-29-106, ਜੀਟੀ ਰੋਡਾ, ਸ਼ੋਰਪੁਰ, ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ-141003 ਫੋਨ : 91-161-5048610-20-30-40, Fax: 91-161-5048650

Email: investor@montecarlocorporate.com, Website: www.montecarlocorporate.com

ਮੈੰਬਰਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਸੂਚਨਾ

ਮੈਂਬਰਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਐਕਟ, 2013 ਦੇ ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ 110 ਨਾਲ ਪੜ੍ਹੇ ਜਾਂਦੇ ਕੰਪਨੀ (ਮੈਨੇਜਮੈਂਟ ਅਤੇ ਐਡਮਿਨਸਟਰੇਸ਼ਨ) ਰੂਲਜ਼ 2014, ਤਹਿਤ ਮੋਂਟੀ ਕਾਰਲੋਂ ਫੈਸ਼ਨ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ (ਕੰਪਨੀ), ਨੇ ਪੋਸਟਲ ਬੈਲਟ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਮਿਤੀ 30 ਨਵੰਬਰ, 2018, ਸਮੇਤ ਪੋਸਟਲ ਬੈਲਟ ਫਾਰਮ ਅਤੇ ਪਤੇ ਵਾਲੇ ਲਿਫਾਫੇ ਦੇ ਨਾਲ ਮੈਂਬਰਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਜਿਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੇ ਨਾਮ ਕੱਟਆਫ ਮਿਤੀ ਜੋ ਕਿ ਦੁਸੰਬਰ 7, 2018 ਨੂੰ ਰਜਿਸਟਰਡ ਆਫ ਮੈਂਬਰਾਂ ਲਿਸਟ ਆਫ ਬੈਨੀਫੀਸਰੀ ਓਨਰ ਵਿਖੇ ਦਰਜ ਹੈ, ਨੂੰ ਭੇਜੇ ਜਾਣ ਦਾ ਕਾਰਜ ਪੂਰਾ ਕਰ ਲਿਆ ਹੈ ਤਾਂ ਜੋ ਪੋਸਟਲ ਬੈਲਟ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਵਿਚ ਦਰਸਾਏ ਕਾਰੋਬਾਰ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਪੋਸਟਲ ਬੈਲਟ (ਸਮੇਤ ਈਵੋਟਿੰਗ) ਰਾਹੀਂ ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੀ ਸਹਿਮਤੀ ਲਈ ਜਾ ਸਕੇ।

ਕੰਪਨੀ ਨੇ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਪ੍ਰੀਤਪਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਦੁਆ, ਮੈਸ. ਪੀ. ਐਸ. ਦੂਆ ਐਡ ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ, ਕੰਪਨੀ ਸਕੱਤਰ, ਨੂੰ ਪੋਸਟਲ ਬੈਲਟ ਅਤੇ ਈਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਵਿਧੀ ਨੂੰ ਸੁਚਾਰੂ ਅਤੇ ਪਾਰਦਰਸ਼ੀ ਢੰਗ ਨਾਲ ਚਲਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਸਕਰੂਟਨਾਈਜਰ ਨਿਯੁਕਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਹੈ। ਸੇਬੀ (ਐਲਓਡੀਆਰ) ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸਨ 2015 ਦੇ ਕਲਾਸ 44 ਮੁਤਾਬਕ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਨੇ ਈਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਦੀ ਸੁਵਿਧਾ ਲਈ ਸੈਂਟਰ ਡਿਪੋਸਟਰੀ ਸਰਵਿਸਜ (ਇੰਡੀਆ) ਲਿਮ. (ਸੀਡੀਐਸਐਲ) ਦੀ ਸੇਵਾਵਾਂ ਲਈਆ ਹਨ।

ਲੜੀ ਨੈ.	बे तबे	ਸਮਾਂ ਸੂਚੀ
₩.	ਨੋਟਿਸ ਭੇਜਣ ਦੇ ਮੁਕੰਮਲ ਹੋਣ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ	9 ਜਨਵਰੀ, 2019
γ ι.	ਪੋਸਟਲ ਬੈਲਟ: ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਸ਼ੁਰੂ ਹੋਣ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਖਤਮ ਹੋਣ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ	9 ਜਨਵਰੀ, 2019 07 ਫਰਵਰੀ, 2019
g.	ਈ ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਇਲੈਕਟ੍ਰਾਨਿਕ ਮਾਧਿਅਮ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਸ਼ੁਰੂ ਹੋਣ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ	9 ਜਨਵਰੀ, 2019 (ਸਵੇਰੇ 9:00 ਵਜ਼ੇ)
	ਇਲੈਕਟ੍ਰਾਨਿਕ ਮਾਧਿਅਮ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਖਤਮ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ	07 ਫਰਵਰੀ, 2019 (ਸਵੇਰੇ 5:00 ਵਜ਼ੇ)

ਕਿਸੇ ਵੀ ਮੈਂਬਰ ਦਾ ਪੋਸਟਲ ਬੇਲੈਟ ਜੋ ਦਿੱਸੀ ਗਈ ਮਿਤੀ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਹੁੰਦਾ ਹੈ ਨੂੰ ਮਨਜੂਰ ਨਹੀਂ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ ਅਤੇ ਦੱਸੇ ਸਮੇਂ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਪੋਸਟਲ ਜਾਂ ਇਲੈਕਟ੍ਰਾਨਿਕ ਮਾਧਿਅਮ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਦੀ ਇਜਾਜ਼ਤ ਨਹੀਂ ਹੋਵੇਗੀ।

ਨੋਟਿਸ ਅਤੇ ਫਾਰਮ ਸੀਡੀਐਸਐਲ ਦੀ ਵੈਬਸਾਇਟ www.evotingindia.com ਅਤੇ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੀ ਵੈਬਸਾਇਟ www.montecarlocorporate.com ਤੇ ਉਪਲਬੱਧ ਹੈ। ਮੈਂਬਰ ਜਿਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਪੋਸਟਲ ਬੈਲਟ ਫਾਰਮ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਨਹੀਂ ਹੋਏ ਉਹ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਨੂੰ investor@montecarlocorporate.com 'ਤੇ ਈਮੇਲ ਭੇਜ਼ ਕੇ ਪੋਸਟਲ ਬੈਲਟ ਫਾਰਮ ਦੀ ਨਕਲ ਵੀ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਕਰ ਸਕਦੇ ਹਨ।

ਪੋਸਟਲ ਬੈਲਟ ਫਾਰਮ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਸ਼ਿਕਾਇਤ ਲਈ ਲਿੰਕ ਇਨਟਾਇਮ ਇਡੀਆ ਪ੍ਰਾ. ਲਿਮ. (ਆਰਟੀਏ) ਨੂੰ ਸੰਧਰਕ ਜਾਂ ਈਮੇਲ delhi@linkintime.co.in ਜਾਂ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਨੂੰ investor@montecarlocorporate.com ਤੇ ਸੰਧਰਕ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਵੇ ਅਤੇ ਇਲੈਕਟ੍ਰਾਨਿਕ ਮਾਧਿਅਮ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਵੋਟਿੰਗ ਲਈ ਸੀਡੀਐਸਐਲ ਨੂੰ ਈਮੇਲ helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com 'ਤੇ ਸੰਧਰਕ ਕਰ ਸਕਦੇ ਹਨ।

ਸਥਾਨ : ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ ਮਿਤੀ : 8.01.2019 ਲਈ ਮੋਟੀ ਕਾਰਲੋ ਫੈਸ਼ਨਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ ਸਾਹਿਲ ਜੈਨ, ਕੰਪਨੀ ਸਕੱਤਰ

ਰਾਯਲ ਨਾਰਵੇ ਅੰਬੈਸੀ 'ਚ ਹਰਿਤ ਅਤੇ ਸਥਾਈ ਪਰਿਸਰ ਦਾ ਉਦਘਾਟਨ

ਜਲੰਧਰ/ ਚੰਡੀਗੜ 8 ਜਨਵਰੀ (ਬਨੀ ਸੋਢੀ) ਰਾਜਧਾਨੀ ਦੇ ਰਾਯਲ ਨਾਰਵੇਜੀਅਨ ਅੰਬੈਸੀ ਪਰਿਸਰ 'ਚ ਨਾਰਵੇ ਦੀ ਪਧਾਨ ਮੰਤਰੀ ਮਿਸ ਏਰੇਨਾ ਸੋਲਬਰਗ ਨੇ ਨਵੇਂ ਹਰਿਤ ਕੰਪਾਂਉਂਡ ਦਾ ਉਦਘਾਟਨ ਕੀਤਾ। ਉਹ ਰਾਜਧਾਨੀ 'ਚ ਦੋ ਰੋਜਾ ਅਧਿਕਾਰਕ ਦੌਰੇ ਹਨ ਅੰਬੈਸੀ ਨੂੰ ਭਾਰਤ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਨੇ ਇੰਟੀਗੇਟਡ ਹੈਬੀਟੇਟ ਦੇ ਲਈ ਗੀਨ ਰੇਟਿੰਗ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਹੈ। ਇਸ ਪਰਿਸਰ ਦੇ ਡਿਜਾਇਨ 'ਚ ਸਥਾਈਤਵ ਅਤੇ ਪਰਿਆਵਰਣ ਸੰਭਾਲ ਨੂੰ ਖਾਸ ਰੂਪ ਨਾਲ ਧਿਆਨ 'ਚ ਰੱਖਿਆ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ।

ਇਮਾਰਤ ਸਥਾਨਕ ਜਲਵਾਯੂ ਦੇ ਅਨੁਕੁਲ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਭਾਰਤੀ ਪਰਿਆਵਰਣ ਮੁੱਦਿਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਧਿਆਨ 'ਚ ਰੱਖਦੇ ਹੋਏ ਆਰਕੀਟੈਕਟ ਨੇ ਇਸਦਾ ਡਿਜਾਇਨ ਬਣਾਇਆ ਹੈ। ਨਿਰਮਾਣ ਪ੍ਰਕ੍ਰਿਆ ਦੇ ਲਈ ਸਥਾਨਕ ਰੂਪ ਨਾਲ ਉਪਲਬਧ ਨਿਰਮਾਣ ਸਮੱਗਰੀ ਦੀ ਵਰਤੋਂ ਕੀਤੀ ਗਈ। ਨੈਸ਼ਨਲ ਸੈਂਟਰ ਫਾਰ ਪੋਲਰ ਐਂਡ ਓਸ਼ੀਨ ਰਿਸਰਚ ਅਤੇ ਨਾਰਵੇਜੀਅਨ ਪੋਲਰ ਇੰਸਟੀਟਿਊਟ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਪ੍ਰੇਜੈਂਟੇਸ਼ਨ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਗਈ। ਕੈਲਾਸ਼ ਸਤਯਾਰਥੀ ਦੇ 'ਬਚਪਨ ਬਚਾਓ ਅਭਿਆਨ' ਨਾਲ ਬੱਚਿਆਂ ਨੇ ਵੀ ਪ੍ਰਗਰਾਮ 'ਚ ਭਾਗ ਲਿਆ ਅਤੇ ਆਪਣੀਆਂ ਕਹਾਣੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਕੀਤਾ।